
  

 

 
2007 Dolphin Dash 

May 20, 2007 
Meade Park - Cherry Hills Village, Colorado 

5K & 1 Mile 
 
 

5K Awards 
  
Category   Name City Age Time Pace Overall 
Overall Male    
 1 Hubbard, Steve Englewood, CO 37 19:08.68 06:10.5 1 
 2 Kirkwood, Jeff  Englewood, CO 99 19:54.53 06:25.3 2 
 3 Whitney, Oat Denver, CO 36 21:11.51 06:50.2 3 
Overall Female       
 1 Billings, Lisa Englewood, CO 39 21:21.21 06:53.3 4 
 2 Domich, Brooke Englewood, CO 38 22:21.70 07:12.8 8 
 3 Timbers, Vicky Englewood, CO 43 23:58.57 07:44.1 10 
4-7 Male       
 1 Bainbridge, Matthew Englewood, CO 7 28:06.08 09:03.9 36 
 2 Reilly, Bennett Greenwood Village, CO 7 36:48.06 11:52.3 71 
 3 Domich, Jack Englewood, CO 4 36:55.10 11:54.5 72 
4-7 Female       
 1 Billings, Emma Englewood, CO 7 36:18.73 11:42.8 67 
 2 Abed, Emily Highlands Ranch, CO 7 36:19.79 11:43.2 68 
 3 Domich, Emma Englewood, CO 7 42:27.45 13:41.8 83 
8-11 Male       
 1 Davis, Quin Englewood, CO 10 24:36.32 07:56.2 12 
 2 Robbins, Will Englewood, CO 11 25:00.43 08:04.0 16 
 3 Windfelder, Preston Englewood, CO 9 25:02.71 08:04.7 17 
8-11 Female       
 1 Schrier, Claire Englewood, CO 10 24:57.79 08:03.2 15 
 2 Halle, Madeleine Englewood, CO 9 28:00.59 09:02.1 34 
 3 Cooper , Claire Englewood, CO 9 28:33.21 09:12.6 38 
12-15 Male       
 1 Kotula, Adam Englewood, CO 12 22:08.01 07:08.4 6 
 2 Halle, Henri Englewood, CO 14 22:10.80 07:09.3 7 
 3 Kuljis, Dominick Englewood, CO 12 31:13.10 10:04.2 50 
12-15 Female       
 1 Hillmer , Libbie Ames, IA 13 27:21.98 08:49.7 30 
 2 Frew , Lindsey Englewood, CO 13 34:14.70 11:02.8 57 



16-19 Male       
 1 Santavasi, Tyler Centennial, CO 16 23:54.57 07:42.8 9 
16-19 Female       
 1 Kuljis, Lucie Englewood, CO 17 34:17.73 11:03.8 59 
20-39 Male       
 1 Hubbard, Steve Englewood, CO 37 19:08.68 06:10.5 1 
 2 Whitney, Oat Denver, CO 36 21:11.51 06:50.2 3 
 3 Luskey, Randy Englewood, CO 39 21:54.59 07:04.1 5 
20-39 Female       
 1 Billings, Lisa Englewood, CO 39 21:21.21 06:53.3 4 
 2 Domich, Brooke Englewood, CO 38 22:21.70 07:12.8 8 
 3 Groth, Whitney Denver, CO 39 27:11.47 08:46.3 26 
40 & Over Male       
 1 Ruggles, Norm Greenwood Village, CO 57 24:37.99 07:56.8 13 
 2 Schier, David Englewood, CO 47 25:05.56 08:05.7 18 
 3 Mauger , Bill Englewood, CO 43 25:25.55 08:12.1 19 
40 & Over Female       
 1 Timbers, Vicky Englewood, CO 43 23:58.57 07:44.1 10 
 2 Hillmer, Holli Ames, IA 42 25:44.68 08:18.3 20 
 3 Reilly, Amy Greenwood Village, CO 40 27:15.72 08:47.7 28 
  

 
5K Overall Results 

 
  
Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace 
1 Hubbard, Steve  Englewood, CO M 37 178 19:08.68 06:10.5 
2 Kirkwood, Jeff  Englewood, CO M 99 353 19:54.53 06:25.3 
3 Whitney, Oat  Denver, CO M 36 38 21:11.51 06:50.2 
4 Billings, Lisa  Englewood, CO F 39 48 21:21.21 06:53.3 
5 Luskey, Randy  Englewood, CO M 39 448 21:54.59 07:04.1 
6 Kotula, Adam  Englewood, CO M 12 421 22:08.01 07:08.4 
7 Halle, Henri  Englewood, CO M 14 256 22:10.80 07:09.3 
8 Domich, Brooke  Englewood, CO F 38 116 22:21.70 07:12.8 
9 Santavasi, Tyler  Centennial, CO M 16 507 23:54.57 07:42.8 
10 Timbers, Vicky  Englewood, CO F 43 304 23:58.57 07:44.1 
11 Capoot, Barry  Englewood, CO M 36 243 24:13.07 07:48.7 
12 Davis, Quin  Englewood, CO M 10 5 24:36.32 07:56.2 
13 Ruggles, Norm  Greenwood Village, CO M 57 503 24:37.99 07:56.8 
14 Springer, Erik  Englewood, CO M 36 522 24:52.91 08:01.6 
15 Schrier, Claire  Englewood, CO F 10 523 24:57.79 08:03.2 
16 Robbins, Will  Englewood, CO M 11 345 25:00.43 08:04.0 
17 Windfelder, Preston  Englewood, CO M 9 446 25:02.71 08:04.7 
18 Schier, David  Englewood, CO M 47 524 25:05.56 08:05.7 
19 Mauger, Bill  Englewood, CO M 43 495 25:25.55 08:12.1 
20 Hillmer, Holli  Ames, IA F 42 473 25:44.68 08:18.3 
21 Meers, Lawrence  Westminster, CO M 48 100 25:52.20 08:20.7 
22 Unknown Unknown M 99 373 26:01.55 08:23.7 
23 Keller, Dan  Englewood, CO M 48 173 26:11.76 08:27.0 
24 Kirkwood, Brenda  Englewood, CO F 99 354 26:46.65 08:38.3 
25 Corbett, Annie  Englewood, CO F 99 320 27:11.14 08:46.2 
26 Groth, Whitney  Denver, CO F 39 347 27:11.47 08:46.3 
27 Unknown Unknown M 99 1022 27:12.84 08:46.7 
28 Reilly, Amy  Greenwood Village, CO F 40 44 27:15.72 08:47.7 
29 Honnen, Mark  Englewood, CO M 99 54 27:20.73 08:49.3 
30 Hillmer, Libbie  Ames, IA F 13 474 27:21.98 08:49.7 
31 Carr, Mike  Ames, IA M 34 472 27:24.02 08:50.3 
32 Corbett, Cole  Englewood, CO M 8 317 27:48.27 08:58.2 
33 Carpenter, Jack  Englewood, CO M 11 431 27:51.07 08:59.1 
34 Halle, Madeleine  Englewood, CO F 9 258 28:00.59 09:02.1 



35 Greene, Jack  Englewood, CO M 99 513 28:05.55 09:03.7 
36 Bainbridge, Matthew  Englewood, CO M 7 177 28:06.08 09:03.9 
37 Bainbridge, Jacci  Englewood, CO F 44 174 28:14.42 09:06.6 
38 Cooper, Claire  Englewood, CO F 9 517 28:33.21 09:12.6 
39 Unknown Unknown M 99 1006 28:34.91 09:13.2 
40 Schwartz, Robert  Englewood, CO M 8 160 28:34.91 09:13.2 
41 Schwartz, Anne  Englewood, CO F 42 158 28:45.66 09:16.7 
42 Markusa, Lillian  Englewood, CO F 8 468 28:56.82 09:20.3 
43 Carpenter, Nick  Englewood, CO M 11 510 29:27.74 09:30.2 
44 Beggins, John  Englewood, CO M 47 223 29:37.65 09:33.4 
45 Wagoner, Beverly  Greenwood Village, CO F 62 505 30:14.68 09:45.4 
46 Cooper, Andrew  Englewood, CO M 44 514 30:14.93 09:45.5 
47 Cooper, Suzanne  Englewood, CO F 46 515 30:29.71 09:50.2 
48 Unknown Unknown M 99 1005 30:33.69 09:51.5 
49 Whitney, Annie  Denver, CO F 30 39 30:49.26 09:56.5 
50 Kuljis, Dominick  Englewood, CO M 12 113 31:13.10 10:04.2 
51 Barker, Nicolas  Centennial, CO M 11 500 31:13.39 10:04.3 
52 Barker, Francis  Englewood, CO M 45 501 31:43.49 10:14.0 
53 Cooper, Eddie  Englewood, CO M 12 516 31:47.79 10:15.4 
54 Markusa, Bradd  Englewood, CO M 46 470 32:25.74 10:27.7 
55 Unknown Unknown M 99 1004 33:00.33 10:38.8 
56 Young, Kim  Englewood, CO F 40 45 33:41.05 10:52.0 
57 Frew, Lindsey  Englewood, CO F 13 460 34:14.70 11:02.8 
58 Billings, Maddie  Englewood, CO F 8 49 34:16.36 11:03.3 
59 Kuljis, Lucie  Englewood, CO F 17 112 34:17.73 11:03.8 
60 Windfelder, Erin  Englewood, CO F 8 447 34:19.57 11:04.4 
61 Windfelder, David  Englewood, CO M 36 445 34:23.35 11:05.6 
62 Navilliat, Anne  Englewood, CO F 46 198 34:23.90 11:05.8 
63 Malone, Grace  Englewood, CO F 8 359 34:39.72 11:10.9 
64 Kingdom, Stephonic  Englewood, CO F 43 425 34:41.51 11:11.5 
65 Peterson, Craig  Englewood, CO M 52 423 35:20.21 11:23.9 
66 Knierim, Kevin  Englewood, CO M 41 279 35:39.40 11:30.1 
67 Billings, Emma  Englewood, CO F 7 50 36:18.73 11:42.8 
68 Abed, Emily  Highlands Ranch, CO F 7 84 36:19.79 11:43.2 
69 Abed, Kamal  Highlands Ranch, CO M 53 83 36:42.49 11:50.5 
70 Keller, Sam  Englewood, CO M 8 171 36:46.51 11:51.8 
71 Reilly, Bennett  Greenwood Village, CO M 7 42 36:48.06 11:52.3 
72 Domich, Jack  Englewood, CO M 4 119 36:55.10 11:54.5 
73 Gilpatrick, Theresa  Englewood, CO F 99 2 37:03.73 11:57.3 
74 Markusa, Susan  Englewood, CO F 43 469 37:27.70 12:05.1 
75 Book, Daniel  Englewood, CO M 10 141 37:43.51 12:10.2 
76 Williams, Noelle  Castle Rock, CO F 42 477 37:48.18 12:11.7 
77 Williams, Reggie  Castle Rock, CO M 7 476 39:00.36 12:35.0 
78 Quisenberry, Cole  Englewood, CO M 8 69 39:02.40 12:35.6 
79 Raochonski, Reed  Englewood, CO M 8 261 40:07.27 12:56.5 
80 Brady, Andrea  Englewood, CO F 43 293 40:22.91 13:01.6 
81 Grewe, Matthew  Englewood, CO M 5 95 40:23.39 13:01.7 
82 Grewe, Sallie  Englewood, CO F 44 91 40:24.65 13:02.1 
83 Domich, Emma  Englewood, CO F 7 118 42:27.45 13:41.8 
84 Brady, Davis  Englewood, CO M 12 294 42:56.54 13:51.1 
85 Ruggles, Susan  Greenwood Village, CO F 55 504 44:28.29 14:20.7 
86 Hertel, Annie  Englewood, CO F 10 518 45:37.33 14:43.0 
87 Keller, Sarah  Englewood, CO F 10 170 45:38.58 14:43.4 
88 Schwartz, Blair  Englewood, CO F 10 159 46:04.65 14:51.8 
89 Unknown Unknown M 99 1003 46:06.09 14:52.3 
90 Frew, Shelby  Englewood, CO F 10 461 46:41.18 15:03.6 
91 Unknown Unknown M 99 1002 46:45.25 15:04.9 
92 Lovelace, Jon  Englewood, CO M 99 412 47:40.53 15:22.8 
93 Lovelace, Cindy  Englewood, CO F 99 413 47:41.25 15:23.0 
94 Raochonski, Carey  Englewood, CO F 37 263 48:55.64 15:47.0 
95 Unknown Unknown M 99 1001 48:56.11 15:47.1 
96 Reilly, Emma  Greenwood Village, CO F 9 41 50:44.65 16:22.1 
97 White, Madison  Englewood, CO F 8 366 56:43.43 18:17.9 
98 Schwartz, Dorian  Englewood, CO F 6 161 57:49.24 18:39.1 
99 Unknown Unknown M 99 1023 57:49.86 18:39.3 
100 Naylor, Sydnee  Englewood, CO F 9 339 58:24.32 18:50.4 



101 Bailey, Donar  Englewood, CO F 10 502 58:27.52 18:51.5 
102 Tuttle, Niki  Englewood, CO F 47 300 58:33.70 18:53.5 
103 Naylor, Lauren  Englewood, CO F 99 340 58:33.71 18:53.5 
104 Schneider, David  Tuscon, AZ M 58 1 1:04:36.56 20:50.5 
  

 
1 Mile Awards 

  
Category   Name City Time Pace Overall 
3rd Grade Male      
 1 Higgins, Andrew Englewood, CO 07:25.14 07:25.14 8 
 2 Autenreith, Robert Englewood, CO 07:50.91 07:50.91 16 
 3 Fulcher, Travis Greenwood Village, CO 08:06.25 08:06.25 22 
3rd Grade Female    
 1 Field, Katherine Englewood, CO 08:07.82 08:07.82 24 
 2 Turgeon, Valerie Englewood, CO 08:26.08 08:26.08 27 
 3 Hoffmann, Elizabeth Englewood, CO 09:01.76 09:01.76 37 
4th Grade Male    
 1 Book, Daniel Englewood, CO 06:39.94 06:39.94 3 
 2 Kirkwood, Clayton Englewood, CO 06:41.07 06:41.07 4 
 3 Scherman, Tim Englewood, CO 07:31.13 07:31.13 10 
4th Grade Female    
 1 Oldham, Kate Englewood, CO 07:27.02 07:27.02 9 
 2 Tuttle, Allison Englewood, CO 07:37.18 07:37.18 12 
 3 Diamond, Jessica Englewood, CO 09:17.56 09:17.56 39 
5th Grade Male    
 1 Ayers, Scott Centennial, CO 06:43.37 06:43.37 5 
 2 Nielsen, Peter Englewood, CO 07:18.90 07:18.90 7 
 3 Navilliat, Luke Englewood, CO 07:36.03 07:36.03 11 
5th Grade Female    
 1 Fulcher, Sarah Greenwood Village, CO 07:54.98 07:54.98 20 
 2 Timbers, Chrissie Englewood, CO 07:55.18 07:55.18 21 
 3 Kearney, Caitlin Englewood, CO 08:06.71 08:06.71 23 
  

 
1 Mile Overall Results 

 
 Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace 
1 Shapew, Alex  Englewood, CO M 99 322 06:11.41 06:11.41 
2 Sona, Gerald  Aurora, CO M 35 267 06:16.91 06:16.91 
3 Book, Daniel  Englewood, CO M 4 141 06:39.94 06:39.94 
4 Kirkwood, Clayton  Englewood, CO M 4 351 06:41.07 06:41.07 
5 Ayers, Scott  Centennial, CO M 5 87 06:43.37 06:43.37 
6 Higgins, Danielle  Englewood, CO F 11 81 07:14.28 07:14.28 
7 Nielsen, Peter  Englewood, CO M 5 63 07:18.90 07:18.90 
8 Higgins, Andrew  Englewood, CO M 3 78 07:25.14 07:25.14 
9 Oldham, Kate  Englewood, CO F 4 443 07:27.02 07:27.02 
10 Scherman, Tim  Englewood, CO M 4 139 07:31.13 07:31.13 
11 Navilliat, Luke  Englewood, CO M 5 196 07:36.03 07:36.03 
12 Tuttle, Allison  Englewood, CO F 4 303 07:37.18 07:37.18 
13 Young, Kim  Englewood, CO F 40 45 07:43.54 07:43.54 
14 Thompson, Andrew  Englewood, CO M 4 452 07:45.89 07:45.89 
15 Turgeon, Alexandra  Englewood, CO F 14 343 07:47.57 07:47.57 
16 Autenreith, Robert  Englewood, CO M 3 212 07:50.91 07:50.91 
17 Scherman, Dan  Englewood, CO M 45 138 07:51.37 07:51.37 
18 Valis, Mitch  Englewood, CO M 5 487 07:52.45 07:52.45 
19 Hillmer, Holden  Ames, IA M 4 475 07:54.74 07:54.74 
20 Fulcher, Sarah  Greenwood Village, CO F 5 260 07:54.98 07:54.98 



21 Timbers, Chrissie  Englewood, CO F 5 305 07:55.18 07:55.18 
22 Fulcher, Travis  Greenwood Village, CO M 3 259 08:06.25 08:06.25 
23 Kearney, Caitlin  Englewood, CO F 5 14 08:06.71 08:06.71 
24 Field, Katherine  Englewood, CO F 3 224 08:07.82 08:07.82 
25 Johnson, Dylan  Englewood, CO M 99 482 08:08.85 08:08.85 
26 Oakes, Ryan  Englewood, CO M 3 120 08:19.93 08:19.93 
27 Turgeon, Valerie  Englewood, CO F 3 341 08:26.08 08:26.08 
28 Roswell, Jack  Englewood, CO M 8 89 08:26.37 08:26.37 
29 Turgeon, Elizabeth II  Englewood, CO F 14 344 08:28.51 08:28.51 
30 Kolesnekov, Cavan  Englewood, CO M 4 457 08:35.97 08:35.97 
31 Bremer, Geoffrey  Englewood, CO M 3 355 08:43.37 08:43.37 
32 Hallmark, Will  Englewood, CO M 9 167 08:43.89 08:43.89 
33 Lambright, Matt  Englewood, CO M 5 193 08:48.44 08:48.44 
34 McCool, Jack  Englewood, CO M 4 418 08:57.63 08:57.63 
35 Day, Ryan  Englewood, CO M 3 326 08:58.09 08:58.09 
36 Day, JD  Englewood, CO M 44 328 09:00.16 09:00.16 
37 Hoffmann, Elizabeth  Englewood, CO F 3 130 09:01.76 09:01.76 
38 Kuljis, Madden  Englewood, CO F 5 114 09:11.25 09:11.25 
39 Diamond, Jessica  Englewood, CO F 4 409 09:17.56 09:17.56 
40 Quisenberry, Cole  Englewood, CO M 3 69 09:20.84 09:20.84 
41 Eber, Iliana  Englewood, CO F 3 519 09:21.71 09:21.71 
42 Handler, Davis  Englewood, CO M 3 36 09:24.40 09:24.40 
43 Scherman, Ben  Englewood, CO M 7 140 09:28.01 09:28.01 
44 Hubbard, Jack  Englewood, CO M 8 179 09:28.44 09:28.44 
45 Hubbard, Steve  Englewood, CO M 37 178 09:29.89 09:29.89 
46 Knierim, Spencer  Englewood, CO M 12 280 09:30.63 09:30.63 
47 Djorup, Jake  Denver, CO M 5 385 09:32.09 09:32.09 
48 Carpenter, Ben  Englewood, CO M 6 430 09:37.08 09:37.08 
49 Dorighi, Brennen  Englewood, CO M 7 208 09:37.54 09:37.54 
50 Unknown Unknown M 99 1020 09:43.58 09:43.58 
51 Hollines, Javier  Englewood, CO M 4 238 09:46.33 09:46.33 
52 Hollines, Harry  Englewood, CO M 38 237 09:46.74 09:46.74 
53 Lancaster, Rebecca  Greenwood Village, CO F 4 24 09:47.40 09:47.40 
54 Rabb, Taylor  Englewood, CO F 13 330 09:47.70 09:47.70 
55 Stewart, Laird  Englewood, CO M 7 254 09:51.24 09:51.24 
56 Fichtner, Linda  Englewood, CO F 20 252 09:52.25 09:52.25 
57 Groth, Graham  Denver, CO M 7 349 09:52.60 09:52.60 
58 Unknown Unknown M 99 1021 09:52.96 09:52.96 
59 Starr, Jack  Greenwood Village, CO M 6 133 09:53.28 09:53.28 
60 Starr, Scott  Greenwood Village, CO M 37 132 09:56.67 09:56.67 
61 Miller, Wyatt  Englewood, CO M 3 512 09:57.08 09:57.08 
62 Raochonski, Reed  Englewood, CO M 8 261 09:57.91 09:57.91 
63 Miller, Emmett  Englewood, CO M 6 511 09:58.74 09:58.74 
64 Higgins, Kendall  Englewood, CO F 13 82 10:00.35 10:00.35 
65 Hollines, Mariela  Englewood, CO F 6 239 10:00.78 10:00.78 
66 Kane, Sam  Englewood, CO M 5 204 10:01.25 10:01.25 
67 Sepulveda, Unknown  Englewood, CO F 37 236 10:03.57 10:03.57 
68 Unknown Unknown M 99 1019 10:07.06 10:07.06 
69 Peterson, Chad  Englewood, CO M 3 424 10:07.47 10:07.47 
70 Eber, Leslie  Englewood, CO F 40 520 10:08.67 10:08.67 
71 Naylor, Sydnee  Englewood, CO F 4 339 10:09.56 10:09.56 
72 Young, Harper  Englewood, CO F 4 47 10:11.34 10:11.34 
73 Meers, Jake  Westminster, CO M 5 102 10:12.30 10:12.30 
74 Kingdom, Ben  Englewood, CO M 3 426 10:15.66 10:15.66 
75 Steese, Jamie  Centennial, CO F 38 492 10:17.94 10:17.94 
76 Steese, Chad  Centennial, CO M 11 493 10:27.71 10:27.71 
77 Djorup, Josh  Denver, CO M 5 386 10:31.19 10:31.19 
78 Djorup, Chris  Denver, CO M 52 384 10:31.56 10:31.56 
79 Adams, Tyler  Englewood, CO M 6 21 10:33.64 10:33.64 
80 Ayers, Natalie  Centennial, CO F 6 88 10:34.20 10:34.20 
81 Hagen, Lauren  Englewood, CO F 3 335 10:37.52 10:37.52 
82 Clark, Kemay  Centennial, CO F 4 398 10:39.92 10:39.92 
83 Valis, Tristan  Englewood, CO M 7 489 10:40.66 10:40.66 
84 Clark, Kevin Jr  Centennial, CO M 7 397 10:42.26 10:42.26 
85 Billings, Pace  Englewood, CO M 5 51 10:43.44 10:43.44 
86 Imhoff, Grace  Centennial, CO F 4 459 10:52.04 10:52.04 



87 Adams, Hillary  Englewood, CO F 38 23 10:54.00 10:54.00 
88 Nisbet, Ryan  Englewood, CO M 4 228 10:54.52 10:54.52 
89 Johnson, Dustin  Englewood, CO M 99 478 10:56.22 10:56.22 
90 Johnson, Jeff  Englewood, CO M 99 480 10:56.63 10:56.63 
91 LaMair, Kate  Englewood, CO F 3 55 10:57.49 10:57.49 
92 LaMair, Mike  Englewood, CO M 50 56 10:59.85 10:59.85 
93 Blum, Sam  Englewood, CO M 7 269 11:00.12 11:00.12 
94 Valis, Lili  Englewood, CO F 4 488 11:00.45 11:00.45 
95 Helm, Morgan  Englewood, CO F 6 458 11:00.74 11:00.74 
96 Kane, Everett  Englewood, CO M 7 203 11:04.60 11:04.60 
97 Rabb, Evan  Englewood, CO M 5 329 11:06.90 11:06.90 
98 Sveen, Gunnar  Englewood, CO M 4 276 11:12.07 11:12.07 
99 Sakic, Mitchell  Englewood, CO M 4 454 11:17.99 11:17.99 
100 Robbins, Carolyn  Englewood, CO F 7 346 11:21.43 11:21.43 
101 Dyer, Delaney  Englewood, CO F 7 19 11:21.86 11:21.86 
102 Blum, Meg  Englewood, CO F 42 271 11:22.51 11:22.51 
103 Quisenberry, Caitlin  Englewood, CO F 11 68 11:23.57 11:23.57 
104 Hood, Richard  Denver, CO M 34 124 11:25.18 11:25.18 
105 Hood, Vance  Denver, CO M 5 125 11:37.42 11:37.42 
106 Keller, Sam  Englewood, CO M 3 171 11:38.00 11:38.00 
107 Keller, Sarah  Englewood, CO F 5 170 11:39.34 11:39.34 
108 Keller, Dan  Englewood, CO M 48 173 11:39.73 11:39.73 
109 Hethershaw, Conor  Englewood, CO M 3 321 11:40.21 11:40.21 
110 Unknown Unknown M 99 374 11:43.07 11:43.07 
111 Peters, Adam  Englewood, CO M 6 169 11:43.33 11:43.33 
112 Day, Anna  Englewood, CO F 6 327 11:43.62 11:43.62 
113 Day, Erin  Englewood, CO F 5 325 11:49.83 11:49.83 
114 Hertel, Annie  Englewood, CO F 4 518 11:50.77 11:50.77 
115 Dyer, Olivia  Englewood, CO F 4 18 11:51.31 11:51.31 
116 Quisenberry, Laura  Englewood, CO F 37 67 12:01.50 12:01.50 
117 Gilpatrick, Blair  Englewood, CO M 5 3 12:02.56 12:02.56 
118 Maxson, Ian  Englewood, CO M 5 464 12:05.81 12:05.81 
119 Koo, Nadine  Englewood, CO F 8 188 12:08.52 12:08.52 
120 Koo, Anne  Englewood, CO F 99 190 12:08.95 12:08.95 
121 Koo, Zach  Englewood, CO M 6 189 12:18.31 12:18.31 
122 Diamond, Isabella  Englewood, CO F 5 408 12:20.57 12:20.57 
123 Crossman, Claire  Englewood, CO F 6 499 12:21.91 12:21.91 
124 Wall, Annabel  Greenwood Village, CO F 4 136 12:24.76 12:24.76 
125 Karns, John  Englewood, CO M 43 154 12:26.93 12:26.93 
126 Brown, Allison  Centennial, CO F 8 226 12:29.89 12:29.89 
127 Fellows, Jack  Greenwood Village, CO M 5 333 12:30.58 12:30.58 
128 Jordan, Caroline  Englewood, CO F 3 377 12:31.21 12:31.21 
129 Jordan, Scott  Englewood, CO M 42 375 12:32.32 12:32.32 
130 Bradley, Jack  Englewood, CO M 18 272 12:33.02 12:33.02 
131 Karns, Madison  Englewood, CO F 8 156 12:35.69 12:35.69 
132 Steese, Trent  Centennial, CO M 6 494 12:36.86 12:36.86 
133 Steese, Chuck  Centennial, CO M 44 491 12:37.15 12:37.15 
134 Thomson, Connor  Denver, CO M 7 166 12:38.36 12:38.36 
135 Thomson, Larah  Denver, CO F 35 164 12:38.69 12:38.69 
136 Barnard, Cameron  Englewood, CO M 6 182 12:40.14 12:40.14 
137 Oakes, Dana  Englewood, CO F 5 121 12:46.84 12:46.84 
138 Hagen, Nicole  Englewood, CO F 3 334 12:56.47 12:56.47 
139 McCool, Carson  Englewood, CO M 7 419 12:58.69 12:58.69 
140 Honnen, Nicole  Englewood, CO F 3 53 12:59.07 12:59.07 
141 Nielsen, Phoebe  Englewood, CO F 3 64 12:59.65 12:59.65 
142 Oakes, Randy  Englewood, CO M 48 122 13:00.94 13:00.94 
143 Knierim, Hannah  Englewood, CO F 4 281 13:01.47 13:01.47 
144 Meegan, Connor  Greenwood Village, CO M 6 285 13:03.37 13:03.37 
145 Meegan, Meredith  Greenwood Village, CO F 36 286 13:04.54 13:04.54 
146 Turgeon, Elisabeth  Englewood, CO F 38 342 13:04.99 13:04.99 
147 Navilliat, Kyle  Englewood, CO M 8 197 13:05.60 13:05.60 
148 Reilly, Bennett  Greenwood Village, CO M 7 42 13:06.65 13:06.65 
149 Reilly, Jim  Greenwood Village, CO M 41 43 13:08.86 13:08.86 
150 Meers, Mike  Westminster, CO M 3 103 13:20.55 13:20.55 
151 Williams, Reggie  Castle Rock, CO M 7 476 13:27.87 13:27.87 
152 Williams, Noelle  Castle Rock, CO F 42 477 13:28.56 13:28.56 



153 Robinson, Cameron  Greenwood Village, CO M 6 241 13:29.14 13:29.14 
154 Robinson, Cooper  Greenwood Village, CO M 6 242 13:35.27 13:35.27 
155 Kennedy Robinson, Maureen  Greenwood Village, CO F 40 240 13:39.08 13:39.08 
156 Hood, Houston  Denver, CO M 4 126 13:40.80 13:40.80 
157 Andrus, Ashley  Denver, CO F 36 123 13:45.21 13:45.21 
158 Unknown Unknown M 99 1018 13:50.10 13:50.10 
159 Unknown Unknown M 99 1017 13:50.48 13:50.48 
160 Unknown Unknown M 99 1015 14:11.73 14:11.73 
161 Wall, Alicia  Greenwood Village, CO F 38 135 14:21.39 14:21.39 
162 Unknown Englewood, CO M 99 1016 14:21.84 14:21.84 
163 Valis, Regina  Englewood, CO F 44 490 15:14.75 15:14.75 
164 Goderstad, Torge  Englewood, CO M 11 59 15:15.23 15:15.23 
165 Goderstad, Tatiana  Englewood, CO F 4 60 15:15.84 15:15.84 
166 Karns, Catherine  Englewood, CO F 4 157 15:16.74 15:16.74 
167 Grewe, Jessica  Englewood, CO F 4 93 15:25.89 15:25.89 
168 Egan, Julie  Denver, CO F 42 11 15:26.40 15:26.40 
169 Cooper, Suzanne  Englewood, CO F 6 214 15:55.90 15:55.90 
170 Cooper, Andrew  Englewood, CO M 44 437 15:56.25 15:56.25 
171 Capoot, Ashley  Englewood, CO F 6 244 15:56.69 15:56.69 
172 Capoot, Barry  Englewood, CO M 36 243 15:59.35 15:59.35 
173 Unknown Unknown M 99 1014 15:59.65 15:59.65 
174 Mauger, Sadie  Englewood, CO F 6 497 16:00.02 16:00.02 
175 George, Kyra  Englewood, CO F 7 290 16:00.27 16:00.27 
176 Unknown Unknown M 99 1013 16:02.40 16:02.40 
177 Mauger, Darcee  Englewood, CO F 42 496 16:06.73 16:06.73 
178 Keesling, Logan  Englewood, CO M 5 207 16:07.34 16:07.34 
179 Keesling, Joanie  Englewood, CO F 42 205 16:13.56 16:13.56 
180 Calderone, Karen  Englewood, CO F 37 361 16:25.67 16:25.67 
181 Mauger, Charlotte  Englewood, CO F 5 498 16:26.98 16:26.98 
182 Mauger, Bill  Englewood, CO M 43 495 17:41.22 17:41.22 
183 Cooper, Eddie  Englewood, CO M 12 438 17:41.67 17:41.67 
184 Calderone, Jack  Englewood, CO M 8 362 17:47.79 17:47.79 
185 Meers, Lawrence  Westminster, CO M 48 100 17:48.29 17:48.29 
186 Meers, Grant  Westminster, CO M 18 101 17:50.68 17:50.68 
187 Blackport, Kristing  Denver, CO F 27 299 17:51.21 17:51.21 
188 Seale, Connor  Denver, CO M 5 298 17:51.78 17:51.78 
189 Seale, James  Denver, CO M 42 247 17:52.65 17:52.65 
190 Meegan, Amanda  Greenwood Village, CO F 4 287 17:53.17 17:53.17 
191 Meegan, Brian  Greenwood Village, CO M 35 284 17:53.60 17:53.60 
192 Schlessinger, Connor  Englewood, CO M 6 380 18:02.75 18:02.75 
193 Balas, Louis  Englewood, CO M 6 30 18:06.00 18:06.00 
194 Balas, Paul  Englewood, CO M 99 32 18:06.52 18:06.52 
195 Kearney, Maeve  Englewood, CO F 8 15 18:10.83 18:10.83 
196 Lovelace, Joseph  Englewood, CO M 9 415 18:18.27 18:18.27 
197 Lambright, Lisa  Englewood, CO F 99 192 18:18.64 18:18.64 
198 Malone, Grace  Englewood, CO F 8 359 18:19.43 18:19.43 
199 Ruiz, Lisa  Englewood, CO F 47 357 18:36.29 18:36.29 
200 Navilliat, Anne  Englewood, CO F 46 198 18:37.74 18:37.74 
201 Barr, Barbara  Englewood, CO F 99 417 18:38.31 18:38.31 
202 Lovelace, Cindy  Englewood, CO F 99 413 18:43.65 18:43.65 
203 Lovelace, Jon  Englewood, CO M 99 412 18:45.24 18:45.24 
204 Balas, Olivia  Englewood, CO F 6 31 18:45.89 18:45.89 
205 Balas, Lynda  Englewood, CO F 99 33 18:47.95 18:47.95 
206 Schlessinger, Greg  Englewood, CO M 40 379 18:50.14 18:50.14 
207 Schlessinger, Tyler  Englewood, CO M 3 381 19:03.36 19:03.36 
208 Unknown Unknown M 99 1012 19:04.89 19:04.89 
209 Unknown Unknown M 99 1011 19:05.36 19:05.36 
210 Seale, Amanda  Denver, CO F 8 248 19:05.89 19:05.89 
211 Blum, Cecilia  Englewood, CO F 5 268 19:07.64 19:07.64 
212 Unknown Unknown M 99 1010 19:16.10 19:16.10 
213 Blum, Joshua  Englewood, CO M 38 270 19:20.61 19:20.61 
214 Raochonski, Carey  Englewood, CO F 37 263 19:21.01 19:21.01 
215 Unknown Unknown M 99 1009 19:23.49 19:23.49 
216 Hubbard, Drew  Englewood, CO M 5 180 19:24.01 19:24.01 
217 Unknown Unknown M 99 1008 19:24.48 19:24.48 
  



  
 
NOTES ON RESULTS: 
 
1) Ages in results listed as 99, refer to an unknown age for that particpant. 
2) Incorrect listed ages in the 1 mile event for children ages 12 and under may be due to a school grade listing 
in lieu of age.  
3) Participants listed as "Unknown" are a result of the following: 
   a) Runners finishing without a bib number 
   b) Parents coming through the finish chute a second time with their children (as they finish) 
   c) No registrant information from the pre-registration process 
   d) Runners finishing after having removed their tear tag before the race 
   e) Parents and their children not wearing the appropriate corresponding bib number assigned within their 
family 
  
  
 


